


Ordering Information

MMF (OM3) Supports up to 9 network links and single monitor port for each link.
Description Links  Split Ratio Network Loss Monitor Loss Connector
TAP1-11-550M | 1 Link TAP Module, OM3, LC Connector 50/50 3.9dB 3.9dB LC
TAP1-11-640M | 1 Link TAP Module, OM3, LC Connector 60/40 3.0dB 5.0dB LC
e 1
- TAP1-11-730M | 1 Link TAP Module, OM3, LC Connector 70/30 2.2dB 6.2dB LC
TAP1-11-820M | 1 Link TAP Module, OM3, LC Connector 80/20 1.8dB 8.1dB LC
TAP1-21-550M | 2 Links TAP Module, OM3, LC Connector 50/50 3.9dB 3.9dB LC
TAP1-21-640M | 2 Links TAP Module, OM3, LC Connector 60/40 3.0dB 5.0dB LC
T omm 2
- TAP1-21-730M | 2 Links TAP Module, OM3, LC Connector 70/30 2.2dB 6.2dB LC
TAP1-21-820M | 2 Links TAP Module, OM3, LC Connector 80/20 1.8dB 8.1dB LC
TAP1-41-550M | 4 Links TAP Module, OM3, LC Connector 50/50 3.9dB 3.9dB LC
TAP1-41-640M | 4 Links TAP Module, OM3, LC Connector 4 60/40 3.0dB 5.0dB LC
TAP1-41-730M | 4 Links TAP Module, OM3, LC Connector 70/30 2.2dB 6.2dB LC
TAP1-41-820M | 4 Links TAP Module, OM3, LC Connector 80/20 1.8dB 8.1dB LC
TAP1-91-550M | 9 Links TAP Module, OM3, LC Connector 50/50 3.9dB 3.9dB LC
.’ TAP1-91-640M | 9 Links TAP Module, OM3, LC Connector 9 60/40 3.0dB 5.0dB LC
TAP1-91-730M | 9 Links TAP Module, OM3, LC Connector 70/30 2.2dB 6.2dB LC
TAP1-91-820M | 9 Links TAP Module, OM3, LC Connector 80/20 1.8dB 8.1dB LC
SMF Supports up to 9 network links and single monitor port for each link.
P/N Description Links  Split Ratio Network Loss Monitor Loss Connector
TAP1-11-550S | 1 Link TAP Module, SMF, LC Connector 50/50 3.6dB 3.6dB LC
TAP1-11-640S | 1 Link TAP Module, SMF, LC Connector 60/40 2.7dB 4.7dB LC
R 1
- TAP1-11-730S | 1 Link TAP Module, SMF, LC Connector 70/30 1.9dB 6.0dB LC
TAP1-11-820S | 1 Link TAP Module, SMF, LC Connector 80/20 1.2dB 7.9dB LC
TAP1-21-550S | 2 Links TAP Module, SMF, LC Connector 50/50 3.6dB 3.6dB LC
TAP1-21-640S | 2 Links TAP Module, SMF, LC Connector 2 60/40 2.7dB 4.7dB LC
TAP1-21-730S | 2 Links TAP Module, SMF, LC Connector 70/30 1.9dB 6.0dB LC
TAP1-21-820S | 2 Links TAP Module, SMF, LC Connector 80/20 1.2dB 7.9dB LC
TAP1-41-550S | 4 Links TAP Module, SMF, LC Connector 50/50 3.6dB 3.6dB LC
TAP1-41-640S | 4 Links TAP Module, SMF, LC Connector 4 60/40 2.7dB 4.7dB LC
TAP1-41-730S | 4 Links TAP Module, SMF, LC Connector 70/30 1.9dB 6.0dB LC
TAP1-41-820S | 4 Links TAP Module, SMF, LC Connector 80/20 1.2dB 7.9dB LC
TAP1-91-550S | 9 Links TAP Module, SMF, LC Connector 50/50 3.6dB 3.6dB LC
m TAP1-91-640S | 9 Links TAP Module, SMF, LC Connector 9 60/40 2.7dB 4.7dB LC
TAP1-91-730S | 9 Links TAP Module, SMF, LC Connector 70/30 1.9dB 6.0dB LC
TAP1-91-820S | 9 Links TAP Module, SMF, LC Connector 80/20 1.2dB 7.9dB LC
Chassis Supports all the 10Gtek TAP modules.

Description

[O ‘ | R [ ‘ O] RACK-2A-1U 10Gtek 1 RU chassis, supports up to 2 TAP modules.
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